Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
1a Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Manga 1 24-05-2014 10:30. . . .
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 48.993 +0.099 10:53:13.546 16 48.905 +0.002 10:51:37.400
(2) Pedro Nunes 19 49.347 +0.453 10:54:02.893 17 48.929 +0.026  10:52:26.329
1 51.838 +3.359 10:39:16.026 18 49.182 +0.279 10:53:15.511
2 48.880 +0.401 10:40:04.906 (7) Paulo Sampaio 19 49.007 +0.104 10:54:04.518
3 48.747 +0.268 10:40:53.653 1 52.530 +3.658 10:39:17.396
4 48.619 +0.140 10:41:42.272 49.626 +0.754 10:40:07.022 (6) Antonio Couto
5 48.740 +0.261 10:42:31.012 3 49.043 +0.171 10:40:56.065 1 53.306 +4.471 10:39:19.511
6 48.571 +0.092 10:43:19.583 4 49.281 +0.409 10:41:45.346 2 49.539 +0.704  10:40:09.050
7 48479 - 10:44:08.062 5 49.197 +0.325 10:42:34.543 3 49.232 +0.397  10:40:58.282
8 48.706 +0.227 10:44:56.768 6 49.188 +0.316 10:43:23.731 4 49.017 +0.182 10:41:47.299
9 48.784 +0.305 10:45:45.552 7 49.264 +0.392 10:44:12.995 5 49.428 +0.593 10:42:36.727
10 48.941 +0.462 10:46:34.493 8 49.400 +0.528  10:45:02.395 6 49.131 +0.296  10:43:25.858
11 48.697 +0.218 10:47:23.190 9 49.651 +0.779 10:45:52.046 7 49.074 +0.239 10:44:14.932
12 48.754 +0.275 10:48:11.944 10 48.998 +0.126  10:46:41.044 8 49.117 +0.282 10:45:04.049
13 48.918 +0.439 10:49:00.862 11 49.089 +0.217  10:47:30.133 9 49.996 +1.161 10:45:54.045
14 49.692 +1.213 10:49:50.554 12 48.904 +0.032 10:48:19.037 10 49.590 +0.755 10:46:43.635
15 49.331 +0.852 10:50:39.885 13 49.079 +0.207  10:49:08.116 11 49.187 +0.352 10:47:32.822
16 48.959 +0.480 10:51:28.844 14 48.978 +0.106 10:49:57.094 12 49.005 +0.170 10:48:21.827
17 49.564 +1.085 10:52:18.408 15 48.872 - 10:50:45.966 13 49.408 +0.573 10:49:11.235
18 49.013 +0.534 10:53:07.421 16 48.978 +0.106 10:51:34.944 14 48.852 +0.017  10:50:00.087
19 48.760 +0.281 10:53:56.181 17 49.142 +0.270 10:52:24.086 15 48.835 - 10:50:48.922
18 49.279 +0.407  10:53:13.365 16 48.949 +0.114 10:51:37.871
(8) Rui Mranda 19 49.807 +0.935 10:54:03.172 17 48.866 +0.031 10:52:26.737
1 52.078 +3.569 10:39:16.543 18 48.998 +0.163 10:53:15.735
2 48.841 +0.332 10:40:05.384 (4) Vitor Neves 19 49.033 +0.198 10:54:04.768
3 48.965 +0.456 10:40:54.349 1 53.255 +4.342 10:39:18.909
4 48.670 +0.161 10:41:43.019 49.371 +0.458  10:40:08.280 (5) Pedro Silva
5 48.598 +0.089 10:42:31.617 3 49.216 +0.303 10:40:57.496 1 52.146 +3.415 10:39:17.161
6 48.585 +0.076 10:43:20.202 4 49.170 +0.257  10:41:46.666 2 49.614 +0.883 10:40:06.775
7 48.940 +0.431 10:44:09.142 5 49.223 +0.310 10:42:35.889 3 48.950 +0.219 10:40:55.725
8 48.691 +0.182 10:44:57.833 6 49.080 +0.167 10:43:24.969 4 50.055 +1.324 10:41:45.780
9 48.943 +0.434 10:45:46.776 7 49.323 +0.410 10:44:14.292 5 49.649 +0.918  10:42:35.429
10 48.771 +0.262 10:46:35.547 8 49.095 +0.182 10:45:03.387 6 49.027 +0.296 10:43:24.456
11 48.629 +0.120 10:47:24.176 9 49.224 +0.311 10:45:52.611 7 49.159 +0.428  10:44:13.615
12 48.649 +0.140 10:48:12.825 10 48.974 +0.061 10:46:41.585 8 50.195 +1.464  10:45:03.810
13 48.509 - 10:49:01.334 11 49.230 +0.317  10:47:30.815 9 50.466 +1.735 10:45:54.276
14 48.995 +0.486 10:49:50.329 12 48.989 +0.076  10:48:19.804 10 49.854 +1.123 10:46:44.130
15 49.430 +0.921 10:50:39.759 13 49.335 +0.422 10:49:09.139 11 49.071 +0.340 10:47:33.201
16 48.900 +0.391 10:51:28.659 14 49.135 +0.222 10:49:58.274 12 48.913 +0.182 10:48:22.114
17 49.630 +1.121 10:52:18.289 15 48.913 - 10:50:47.187 13 49.270 +0.539 10:49:11.384
18 49.562 +1.053 10:53:07.851 16 49.435 +0.522 10:51:36.622 14 48.988 +0.257  10:50:00.372
19 48.619 +0.110 10:53:56.470 17 49.194 +0.281 10:52:25.816 15 48.942 +0.211 10:50:49.314
18 49.188 +0.275 10:53:15.004 16 48.813 +0.082 10:51:38.127
(3) David Gomes 19 48.986 +0.073 10:54:03.990 17 49.043 +0.312 10:52:27.170
1 52.100 +3.206 10:39:17.848 18 48.731 - 10:53:15.901
2 49.408 +0.514 10:40:07.256 (1) Pedro Soares 19 49.121 +0.390 10:54:05.022
3 49.114 +0.220 10:40:56.370 1 52.887 +3.984  10:39:18.213
4 49.608 +0.714 10:41:45.978 49.299 +0.396 10:40:07.512 (9) Joao Manuel Brites
5 49.132 +0.238 10:42:35.110 3 49.322 +0.419 10:40:56.834 1 53.141 +4.290 10:39:19.089
6 49.029 +0.135 10:43:24.139 4 49.401 +0.498  10:41:46.235 2 50.380 +1.529 10:40:09.469
7 49.128 +0.234 10:44:13.267 5 49.434 +0.531 10:42:35.669 3 49.547 +0.696  10:40:59.016
8 49.316 +0.422 10:45:02.583 6 48.961 +0.058 10:43:24.630 4 49.372 +0.521 10:41:48.388
9 49.803 +0.909 10:45:52.386 7 49.362 +0.459 10:44:13.992 5 49.405 +0.554 10:42:37.793
10 48.903 +0.009 10:46:41.289 8 49.548 +0.645 10:45:03.540 6 49.424 +0.573 10:43:27.217
11 49.212 +0.318 10:47:30.501 9 50.261 +1.358  10:45:53.801 7 49.371 +0.520 10:44:16.588
12 48.894 - 10:48:19.395 10 49.605 +0.702 10:46:43.406 8 49.365 +0.514  10:45:05.953
13 49.100 +0.206 10:49:08.495 11 49.125 +0.222 10:47:32.531 9 49,338 +0.487  10:45:55.291
14 48.958 +0.064 10:49:57.453 12 48.943 +0.040 10:48:21.474 10 49.135 +0.284 10:46:44.426
15 48.937 +0.043 10:50:46.390 13 49.074 +0.171 10:49:10.548 11 49.169 +0.318  10:47:33.595
16 49.064 +0.170 10:51:35.454 14 49.044 +0.141 10:49:59.592 12 48.851 - 10:48:22.446
17 49.099 +0.205 10:52:24.553 15 48.903 - 10:50:48.495 13 49.260 +0.409 10:49:11.706
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New Event
1a Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km
Manga 1 24-05-2014 10:30.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 49.082 +0.231 10:50:00.788
15 49.093 +0.242 10:50:49.881
16 49.248 +0.397 10:51:39.129
17 49.051 +0.200 10:52:28.180
18 49.145 +0.294 10:53:17.325
19 49.136 +0.285 10:54:06.461

Printed: 24-05-2014 11:56:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

Euroindy

Kartodromo - Batalha

Tel: 244 769 450

Email: info@euroindy.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



